AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)

*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES

TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)

*TUITION
*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES

TOTAL

GTCC

2024-25 Cost of Attendance

Unit Type

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$59/Yr

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$59/Yr

AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)

*TUITION

*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD

HOUSING

*FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
FOOD
HOUSING
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES

TOTAL

12 CR/TERM
AP

Term
Monthly
Monthly

AP
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
$59/Yr

Per Term/
Month
$76

$96

$735
$386
$459
$266
$845

$76

$96
$735
$386
$918
$266
$845

$268

$96
$735
$386
$459

$96
$735
$386
$918
$266
$845

4 months
Fall
$912
$96
$735
$1,544
$1,836
$1,064
$3,380
$30
$9,597

$912
$96
$735
$1,544
$3,672
$1,064
$3,380
$30
$11,433

$3,216
$96
$735
$1,544
$1,836

$96
$735
$1,544
$3,672
$1,064
$3,380
$30
$13,737

5 months 9 months
Spring 2 terms
$912 $1,824

$96 $192
$735 $1,470
$1,930 $3,474
$2,295 $4,131
$1,330 $2,394
$4,225 $7,605
$30 $60
$11,553  $21,150

$912 $1,824

$96 $192
$735 $1,470
$1,930 $3,474
$4,590 $8,262
$1,330 $2,394
$4,225 $7,605
$30 $60
$13,848 $25,281
$3,216 $6,432
$96 $192
$735 $1,470
$1,930 $3,474
$2,295
$96 $192
$735 $1,470
$1,930 $3,474
$4,590 $8,262
$1,330 $2,394
$4,225 $7,605
$30 $60
$16,152  $29,889

12 months
3terms
$2,736
$287
$2,205
$4,632
$5,508
$3,192
$10,140
$60
$28,760

$2,736
$287
$2,205
$4,632
$11,016
$3,192
$10,140
$60
$34,268

$9,648

$287
$2,205
$4,632

$287
$2,205
$4,632
$11,016
$3,192
$10,140
$60
$41,180



	23-24 COA FINAL

