## GTCC 2024-25 Cost of Attendance

AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE) *TUITION *FEES *BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOOD HOUSING *TRANSPORTATION OTHER EXPENSES LOAN FEES TOTAL	Unit Type 12 CR/TERM AP Term Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly \$59/Yr	Per Term/ Month \$76 \$96 \$735 \$386 \$459 \$266 \$845	4 months Fall \$912 \$96 \$735 \$1,544 \$1,836 \$1,064 \$3,380 \$30 \$9,597	5 months Spring \$912 \$96 \$735 \$1,930 \$2,295 \$1,330 \$4,225 \$30 \$11,553	9 months 2 terms \$1,824 \$192 \$1,470 \$3,474 \$4,131 \$2,394 \$7,605 \$60 \$21,150	12 months 3 terms \$2,736 \$287 \$2,205 \$4,632 \$5,508 \$3,192 \$10,140 \$60 \$28,760
AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE) *TUITION *FEES *BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOOD HOUSING *TRANSPORTATION OTHER EXPENSES LOAN FEES TOTAL	12 CR/TERM AP Term Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly \$59/Yr	\$76 \$96 \$735 \$386 \$918 \$266 \$845	\$912 \$96 \$735 \$1,544 \$3,672 \$1,064 \$3,380 \$30 \$11,433	\$912 \$96 \$735 \$1,930 \$4,590 \$1,330 \$4,225 \$30 \$13,848	\$1,824 \$192 \$1,470 \$3,474 \$8,262 \$2,394 \$7,605 \$60 \$25,281	\$2,736 \$287 \$2,205 \$4,632 \$11,016 \$3,192 \$10,140 \$60 \$34,268
AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STA *TUITION *FEES *BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOOD HOUSING	TE) 12 CR/TERM AP Term Monthly Monthly	\$268 \$96 \$735 \$386 \$459	\$3,216 \$96 \$735 \$1,544 \$1,836	\$3,216 \$96 \$735 \$1,930 \$2,295	\$6,432 \$192 \$1,470 \$3,474	\$9,648 \$287 \$2,205 \$4,632
*FEES *BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOOD HOUSING *TRANSPORTATION OTHER EXPENSES LOAN FEES TOTAL	AP Term Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly \$59/Yr	\$96 \$735 \$386 \$918 \$266 \$845	\$96 \$735 \$1,544 \$3,672 \$1,064 \$3,380 \$30 \$13,737	\$96 \$735 \$1,930 \$4,590 \$1,330 \$4,225 \$30 \$16,152	\$192 \$1,470 \$3,474 \$8,262 \$2,394 \$7,605 \$60 \$29,889	\$287 \$2,205 \$4,632 \$11,016 \$3,192 \$10,140 \$60 \$41,180